®

the

'
&
N

GYM SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT @
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

JANUARY - FEBUARY 2024

I
Gym Schedule

4:30-6:00am
6:00-7:00am
7:00-8:00am
8:00-9:00am
9:00-10:00am
10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm
2:00-3:00pm
3:00-4:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:45pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Open Basketball Open Basketball Open Basketball Open Open Basketball
Basketball
Open Basketball Open Basketball Open Basketball Open Open Basketball
Basketball
Open Basketball Open Basketball Open Basketball Open Open Basketball
Basketball Youth Basketball
Games
Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball
Youth Basketball
Games
Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Youth Basketball
Games
Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball
Pickleball Youth Basketball
Games
Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball
Pickleball Youth Basketball
Games
Open Basketball Gym closes Open Basketball Open Gym closes for Open
for cleaning Basketball cleaning Youth Basketball Basketball
Games 1pm-4:30pm
Homeschool PE Open Basketball Homeschool PE Open Open Basketball Open
Program Program Basketball Youth Basketball Basketball
Games
Open Basketball Open Basketball Open Basketball Open Open Basketball Open
Basketball Youth Basketball Basketball
Games
Open Basketball | Youth Basketball | Youth Basketball Youth Youth Basketball Open
Practices Practices Basketball Games Basketball
Practices
Open Basketball Youth Basketball | Youth Basketball Youth Youth Basketball
Practices Practices Basketball Games
Practices
Open Basketball Youth Basketball Youth Basketball Youth Youth Basketball
Practices Practices Basketball Games
Practices

YMCA of Greater Montgomery

Bell Road Branch

2435 Bell Road, Montgomery, Alabama 36117

P 334-271-4343

www.ymcamontgomery.org




